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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

07
08
09
18
22

29
31

158
160

161
167
221
300
301

310
312
317
322

334
351
355
356
369

370
371
413
420

422
433
434
435
436

437
451
470
471

610
611
632
640
642

645
646

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

333
791
313
473
602

455
693

15864
1349

6266
2463
3667
2169
808

6232
1261
291
345

4118
327
327
478
770

4286
358
638

7319

513
683
787

1397
920

352
227

2287
321

729
5052
1051
790
224

435
514

Skeins

0.2
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.3
6.7
0.6

2.7
1.1
1.6
1.0
0.4

2.6
0.6
0.2
0.2

1.8
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4

1.8
0.2
0.3
3.1

0.3
0.3
0.4
0.6
0.4

0.2
0.1
1.0
0.2

0.4
2.2
0.5
0.4
0.1

0.2
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

680
729
734
738
792

793
797
801
831

838
839
840
841
869

898
902
918
920

921
931
938
946
987

988
3011
3012
3021

3022
3024
3064
3072
3371

3721
3768
3771
3772

3776
3787
3790
3807
3815

3819
3821

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

299
452
243
520

5795

1708
362
553

1084

495
363
526
231
692

284
287

1857
250

551
2204
1517
529
362

564
3028
351
443

524
383
349
266

1820

303
624
439
630

851
364
550
405
423

354
354

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
2.5

0.8
0.2
0.3
0.5

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.8
0.2

0.3
1.0
0.7
0.3
0.2

0.3
1.3
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.8

0.2
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.4
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3826
3827
3828
3830
3839

3856
3857
3858
3860

3861
3862
3863
3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

250
284
879
860
405

489
9421
810
384

290
2566
340
451

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.2

0.3
4.0
0.4
0.2

0.2
1.1
0.2
0.2


